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 12. Prittlbacher Holme Juniorcup 2006

 

	Rang
	Vereinsname

 

 
	Ringe
	Schütze
	Ringe

Einzel
	Rang

Einzel

	1
	Einigkeit Karpfhofen
	269
	Kaube Nik

Furtmayr Peter

Lochner Michael
	87

89

93
	19

9

1

	2
	Einigkeit Etzenhausen
	267
	Zeiner Thomas

Zeiner Johannes

Hartberger Martina
	93

89

85
	1

9

21

	2
	Edelweiß Vierkirchen
	267
	Frehner Andreas

Kreutner Carina

Neubauer Barbara
	90

87

90
	5

19

5

	4
	Eintracht Kleinberghofen
	266
	Finsterer Alexander

Ziegenaus Verena

Scheuerer Stephan
	90

84

92
	5

23

3

	5
	Tannengrün Biberbach
	258
	Göttler Claudia

Wittmann Cornelia

Pfaffelmoser Sabrina
	81

89

88
	25

9

15

	6
	R. Randelsried
	256
	Stichlmair Elisabeth

Stegmair Christian

Grimm Rudi
	89

79

88
	9

27

15

	7
	Eichengrün Walkertshofen
	255
	Schegg Tobias 

Schegg Michaela

Widmann Christian 
	92

75

88
	3

32

15

	8
	Gemütlichkeit Oberzeitlbach
	254
	Obeser Alexander

Stegmeier Annemarie

Buchberger Thomas
	90

79

85
	5

27

21

	9
	Harmonie Einsbach
	253
	Ketterl Sebastian

Schlatterer Franziska

Schlatterer Matthias
	88

76

89
	15

30

9

	10
	Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach
	244
	Schweiger Maximilian

Höfele Christian

Raich Nina
	76

89

79
	30

9

27

	11
	Gemütlichkeit Rumeltshausen
	238
	Grill Andreas

Gasteiger Florian

Fest Martin
	80

74

84
	26

33

23


 

